Association of Self-Insured Employers Certificate of Authority Numbers

NV Certificate of
Authority
Number

5012
5006
5005
5011
5015
5003
5008
5002
5010
5009
5004
5001
5013
5014
5007

Association of Self-Insured Employers

BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF WESTERN NEVADA SIG
CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY WC GROUP
CONSTRUCTION TRUST

INDEPENDENT NEVADA GAMING OPERATORS
NEVADA AGRICULTURAL SELF-INSURED GROUP
NEVADA AUTO NETWORK SIG

NEVADA CASINO NETWORK SELF-INSURED GROUP
NEVADA CONTRACTORS NETWORK

NEVADA HOSPITALITY ALLIANCE

NEVADA RESTAURANT SIG

NEVADA RETAIL NETWORK SIG

NEVADA TRANSPORTATION NETWORK SIG
PREFERRED BUILDERS SIG

PREFERRED TRANSPORTATION SIG

PUBLIC AGENCY COMPENSATION TRUST

Certificat
Status

Active

Active
Inactive
Inactive

Active

Active
Inactive
Inactive

Active
Inactive

Active

Active
Inactive

Active

Active

e
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