## **Association of Self-Insured Employers Certificate of Authority Numbers**

NV Certificate of Authority Number	Association of Self-Insured Employers	Certificate Status
5012	BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF WESTERN NEVADA SIG	Active
5006	CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY WC GROUP	Active
5005	CONSTRUCTION TRUST	Inactive
5011	INDEPENDENT NEVADA GAMING OPERATORS	Inactive
5015	NEVADA AGRICULTURAL SELF-INSURED GROUP	Active
5003	NEVADA AUTO NETWORK SIG	Active
5008	NEVADA CASINO NETWORK SELF-INSURED GROUP	Inactive
5002	NEVADA CONTRACTORS NETWORK	Inactive
5010	NEVADA HOSPITALITY ALLIANCE	Active
5009	NEVADA RESTAURANT SIG	Inactive
5004	NEVADA RETAIL NETWORK SIG	Active
5001	NEVADA TRANSPORTATION NETWORK SIG	Active
5013	PREFERRED BUILDERS SIG	Inactive
5014	PREFERRED TRANSPORTATION SIG	Active
5007	PUBLIC AGENCY COMPENSATION TRUST	Active

1 Rvsd 6/23/15

## **Association of Self-Insured Employers Certificate of Authority Numbers**

WCS/R&A - 6/23/15

2 Rvsd 6/23/15